Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chantelle Waugh - (744527) - City of Doncaster Masters Swim S - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.73
2:32.93
2:34.30
2:35.24
2:37.70
2:38.99
2:41.18
2:45.55
2:45.97
2:47.11
2:48.83
3:04.70

3:13.91

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.30
2:32.73
2:38.99
2:35.24
2:32.93
2:37.70
2:41.18
2:48.83
2:45.97

2:45.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
522
508
499
476
464
445
411
408
400
388
296
256

WA Pts

508
524
464
499
522
476
445
388
408
411

Round

I I T T

-n

I I I I I I I

Round

H

I I T I I I T

Date

17/07/16
14/02/16
26/02/17
23/04/16
12/04/15
24/04/16
15/02/15
29/03/14
21/06/14
16/02/14
26/07/14
19/02/12
15/05/11

Date

26/02/17
17/07/16
24/04/16
23/04/16
14/02/16
12/04/15
15/02/15
26/07/14
21/06/14
29/03/14

Meet

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Champs
Yorkshire SA County Championship

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
Yorkshire ASA Championships

Rotherham Metro Level One Meet

Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet
City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016

City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016
Yorkshire County Championships

Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
ASA North East Region Age Group Champs

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Stockport
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Stockport
Leeds
Sheffield
Sunderland

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Armthorpe

Club Swam Under

Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes
Donc Dartes

Donc Dartes

Armthorpe

Level

3
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:47.11 400 H 16/02/14 Yorkshire SA County Championship Leeds Armthorpe 1
3:04.70 296 H 19/02/12 Yorkshire ASA Championships Leeds Armthorpe 1
3:13.91 256 H 15/05/11 Rotherham Metro Level One Meet Sheffield Armthorpe 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



