Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chantelle Waugh - (744527) - City of Doncaster Masters Swim S - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.73	524		17/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
2:32.93	522	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:34.30	508	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:35.24	499	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:37.70	476	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:38.99	464	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:41.18	445	Н	15/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:45.55	411	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Armthorpe	1
2:45.97	408	Н	21/06/14	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sunderland		1
2:47.11	400	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Armthorpe	1
2:48.83	388	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
3:04.70	296	Н	19/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Armthorpe	1
3:13.91	256	Н	15/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Armthorpe	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.30	508	Н	26/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:32.73	524		17/07/16	Doncaster Dartes End of Season Long Course Meet	Leeds	Donc Dartes	3
2:38.99	464	F	24/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:35.24	499	Н	23/04/16	City of Leeds National Qualifying Meet 2016	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:32.93	522	Н	14/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Donc Dartes	1
2:37.70	476	Н	12/04/15	Stockport Metro April LC Open Meet	Stockport		1
2:41.18	445	Н	15/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
2:48.83	388	Н	26/07/14	CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer	Sheffield		3
2:45.97	408	Н	21/06/14	ASA North East Region Age Group Champs	Sunderland		1
2:45.55 yright 2024	411 4	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Armthorpe Powered By SPORT	1 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:47.11	400	Н	16/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championship	Leeds	Armthorpe	1
3:04.70	296	Н	19/02/12	Yorkshire ASA Championships	Leeds	Armthorpe	1
3:13.91	256	Н	15/05/11	Rotherham Metro Level One Meet	Sheffield	Armthorpe	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS